
June 2 1896

Regular session annual meeting of Regents.

The name of Mr. Lemnel Dorrance of Lexington & Marshall A. Tucker of
Norman were presented to the board and recommended to the faculty that they
be graduated in pharmacy as Chemists and that they be given diplomas.

The following bills were presented and allowed.
Rev. A. J. McGilluray
Tate & Martin
W. A. Tucker
J. D. McGuire
A. C. McClung
Richards & Co.
Mort L. Bixler
B. R. Kittridge
I. N. Prickett
James Ditbeck
C. M. Barnes,

Music

Labor on tower
Labor
Water tank
Books
Chemical supplies
Printing

Paint, Oil, Glass
Janitor 2 mo

labor
additional Ins.

5.00
27.80
44.60

233.70
51.65
20.75
48.95

151.86
70.00
30.00
80.55

Adjourned to June 10" '96

/s/ J H Wheeler Sec'y


	Page 1

