June 2 1896

Regular session annual meeting of Regents.

The name of Mr. Lemnel Dorrance of Lexington & Marshall A. Tucker of Norman were presented to the board and recommended to the faculty that they be graduated in pharmacy as Chemists and that they be given diplomas.

The following bills were presented and allowed.

Rev. A. J. McGilluray		5.00
Tate & Martin	Labor on tower	27.80
W. A. Tucker	Labor	44.60
J. D. McGuire	Water tank	233.70
A. C. McClung	Books	51.65
Richards & Co.	Chemical supplies	20.75
Mort L. Bixler	Printing	48.95
B. R. Kittridge	Paint, Oil, Glass	151.86
I. N. Prickett	Janitor 2 mo	70.00
James Ditbeck	labor	30.00
C. M. Barnes,	additional Ins.	80.55
Music		

Adjourned to June 10" '96

/s/ J H Wheeler Sec'y